

RECEIVED--FPSC  
 09 JUN -8 AM 10:39  
 COMMISSION  
 CLERK

<p>■ Complete items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.</p> <p>■ Print your name and address on the reverse so that we can return the card to you.</p> <p>■ Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece, or on the front if space permits.</p>		<p>A. Signature          x <i>D L Clifton</i> <input type="checkbox"/> Agent <input type="checkbox"/> Addressee</p>	
<p>1. Article Addressed to:</p> <p>WTI Communications, Inc.          2670 North Main Street, #320          Santa Ana, CA 92705-6639</p>		<p>B. Received by (Printed Name) C. Date of Delivery</p>	
<p>2. Article Number          (Transfer from service label)</p>		<p>D. Is delivery address different from item 1? <input type="checkbox"/> Yes          If YES, enter delivery address below: <input type="checkbox"/> No</p>	
<p>3. Service Type</p> <p><input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Certified Mail <input type="checkbox"/> Express Mail  <input type="checkbox"/> Registered <input type="checkbox"/> Return Receipt for Merchandise  <input type="checkbox"/> Insured Mail <input type="checkbox"/> C.O.D.</p>		<p>4. Restricted Delivery? (Extra Fee) <input type="checkbox"/> Yes</p>	
<p>7006 0810 0002 3487 7135</p>			

PS Form 3811, February 2004 Domestic Return Receipt 102585-02-M-1540

PSC 09-0792-CD-TV 090215-TX

DOCUMENT NUMBER-DATE  
 05733 JUN-8 8  
 FPSC-COMMISSION CLERK



Section 1 - Office of Commission Clerk

Docket No. 090215-TX Date Docketed: 04/20/2009 Title: Compliance investigation of CLEC Certificate No. 8711, issued to WTI Communications, Inc., for apparent first-time violation of Rule 25-4.0161, F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees; Telecommunications Companies.  
 Company: WTI Communications, Inc.

Official Filing Date: \_\_\_\_\_ Expiration: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Last Day to Suspend: \_\_\_\_\_

Referred to:

("O") indicates OPR)

ADM	CLK	ECR	GCL	PIF	(RCP)	SGA	SSC
X			X		X		

Section 2 - OPR Completes and returns to CLK in 10 workdays.

Time Schedule

Program Module A18(a);A10

WARNING: THIS SCHEDULE IS AN INTERNAL PLANNING DOCUMENT  
 IT IS TENTATIVE AND SUBJECT TO REVISION.  
 FOR UPDATES CONTACT THE RECORDS SECTION: (850) 413-6770

Staff Assignments

OPR Staff

P Isler

Current CASR revision level

Due Dates  
 Previous Current

Staff Counsel

J Morrow

OCRs

1.	Request to Establish Docket	NONE	04/20/2009
2.	PAA Order - Compliance Investigation	NONE	05/11/2009
3.	Close Docket or Revise CASR	NONE	06/30/2009
4.			
5.			
6.			
7.			
8.			
9.			
10.			
11.			
12.			
13.			
14.			
15.			
16.			
17.			
18.			
19.			
20.			
21.			
22.			
23.			
24.			
25.			
26.			
27.			
28.			
29.			
30.			
31.			
32.			
33.			
34.			
35.			
36.			
37.			
38.			
39.			
40.			

Recommended assignments for hearing and/or deciding this case:

Full Commission \_\_\_ Commission Panel \_\_\_  
 Hearing Examiner \_\_\_ Staff X

Date filed with CLK: 04/23/2009

Initials OPR \_\_\_\_\_  
 Staff Counsel \_\_\_\_\_

Section 3 - Chairman Completes

Assignments are as follows:

- Hearing Officer(s)

Commissioners						Hrg Exam	Staff
ALL	CT	ED	MM	AG	SK		
							X

Prehearing Officer

Commissioners					ADM
CT	ED	MM	AG	SK	
					X

Where panels are assigned the senior Commissioner is Panel Chairman: the identical panel decides the case.  
 Where one Commissioner, a Hearing Examiner or a Staff Member is assigned the full Commission decides the case.

Approved: CT/MM  
 Date: 04/23/2009